WACTA
Annual

General Meeting

11" March 2017

Held at Whiteman Park International Shooting Complex
(WAGC)

10:00am 50 Skeet Cash Divide

Sausage Sizzle lunch

(Provided by WAGC)
01:00pm WACTA AGM

50 DTL (Cash Divide) to be held after the
conclusion of the Annual General Meeting

Come along and support your

State Association
WACTA would like to thank the members and Committee of WAGC
for thetr cooperation in running the competition for the AGM

For further information contact:
State Secretary: Anita Dyas 0488 777 175
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DAY
Saturday

Sunday

Monday
Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

MARCH 2017

DATE
4th

5th

6th

8th

11th

12th

CLUB

Bunbury
Tony Yozzi

Bunbury
Esperance
Katanning
Northam

WAGC
Newman

Paraburdoo
WACTA
Edgehill
Busselton
Tony Yozzi
WAGC

Albany
Augusta
Beverley
Collie
Cunderdin
(CMT)
Eastern
Goldfields
Geraldton

Narrogin

PROGRAM

Blue Manna @ Collie
Practice & Open Day for Booking

Blue Manna @ Collie

50 Pr DR, 25 Pr DR C/C

50 Skeet Doubles

50 Skeet, 25 Skeet Doubles

105 Medley 35 DB, 35 SB, 35 PS
50 Skeet Championship

50DB

AGM @ Whiteman Park

75 Skeet. Sponsor J. Carbone
75DB Trap

Practice

ISSF State Qualifier (After AGM)

Sporting 100 Simulated Field

75 Skeet

50 Mixed Targets

50 DB, 50 Tower PS

25 DB, 25 PS, 5 Pr DR,
20PrDRC/C

10 PS C/D,

75 Champion of Champions C/C
100 TGTS - DB, SB, PS, CONT BBQ
LUNCH

4 Way Shoot with WBCTC

TIME

08:30am
01:30pm

08:00am
09:30am
01:00pm
12:00pm

10:00am
07:00pm
06:30pm
01:00pm
01:00pm
01:30pm
01:00pm
10:00am
09:00am
01:30pm
09:00am
12:00pm
09:00am
10:00am

10:00am



Sunday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

12th

17th

18th

19th

MARCH 2017

Salmon Gums

WAGC
Tony Yozzi
Peel & District

Denmark

Denmark
Edgehill
Newman

Tony Yozzi

Denmark
Katanning
Geraldton
WAGC

50 Double Barrel 2nd stg RHM,
50 Double Barrel C/C Sparrow's
Mallee Ton

ISSF State Qualifier
100 Club Mixed Targets C/Ship
Les HALL Memorial 105 Medley

Trap Carnival

Trap Carnival

50DB

25 Continental, 25 Continental
Championship

Practice

Trap Carnival

75Tgt Medley, 5 W/Up

25 PR SKeet Doubles, 50 Skeet
100 Skeet

DTL Nationals 24th March - 1st April Wagga Wagga

25th

26th

Collie
Paraburdoo
Newman
Tony Yozzi
Wandering-
Boddington

Albany

Augusta

50 Zone 6 Skeet, 50 SW Skeet
Shield

Shooters Choice

50 DB

Practice

300. 75 DB, 75 PS.

Skeet 50
50 Continental, 50 Continental PS
Cole Thompson Shield, 100T Field

10:00am

10:00am
01:30pm
10:00am

01:00pm
09:00am

01:30pm
01:00pm
10:00am
10:00am
09:00am
06:30pm
09:00am
01:30pm
10:00am
10:00am

01:30pm
09:00am



MARCH 2017

Collie 50 Skeet Hcp, 50 State Champion
of Champions

Eastern 25 Skt Hcp, 25 Skt Hep, 25DB,

Goldfields 25 PS

Sunday 26th
Esperance Busy Bee, 25 DB
Geraldton 10 EO, 30 Tower - C/C BBQ 10am
75 DB PM YACANORA FARM

Hopetoun 10pr DR, 25pr DR CC 15m, 20DD,
20DD CC 18m

Kojonup 50 DB, 50 Cont & AGM

Narrogin 50 DB, 50 PS

Wagin 50 Continental, 50 Continental SB

Collie Clay Target Club Inc.

2-Day Trap Carnival

Featuring 5 major events:

y PINE N _
HAULIERS 29 April
PH: 9725 4177 State Deauville Doubles, The Kuhne Cup

CRAIGIE ST. BUNBURY W.A.

(Sponsored by The Coverley Family)

30" April
State Mixed Targets, Pine Hauliers Classic

(Sponsored by Pine Hauliers)
THE JOHN CovVv “MIsSS AND WALK”

Barrel warmers Friday afternoon,
Saturday & Sunday morning @ 8:00am
Evening meal on Saturday

09:00am
09:00am
09:30am
10:00am
10:00am
11:00am

01:00pm
09:30am



	0001 FRONT COVER 2017
	001 Inside Front Cover
	WACTA Full Programme
	01 Carlo Romeo full  Color
	02 03 WACTA EXECUTIVE 
	04 Tony Yozzi SportsFull
	05 ISSF Criteria and Dates
	06 Protec Full Page
	07 08 State Title Winners 2016
	09 WTF
	10 11 12 State Teams 2016
	13 Albany - 2017
	14 15 16 January 2017
	17 WACTA State Skeet Advert
	18 19 20 February 2017
	21 WACTA  AGM
	22 23 24 March 2017
	25 EASTER Full Colour
	26 27 28 April 2017
	29 Elders & Ngn Cup Half
	30 31 32 May 2017
	33 Spartan
	34 35 36 June 2017
	37 38 Major Dates
	39 Northam Allscope
	40 Commonwealth Trap
	41 42 43 July 2017
	44 2016 WACTA Coach
	45 46 August 2017
	47 WACTA State Trap
	48 49 50 September 2017
	51 52 53 October 2017
	54 Peel Advert Full
	55 56 November 2017
	57 58 December 2017
	59 60 61 62 Club Contact Details
	63 Referees 2017
	64 Falcon ad - full pg b_w

	670 INSIDE BACK COVER
	671 BACK COVER Roy Alexander 2016

